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Cappelletti Spritz

Cappelletti, Prosecco, Soda

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Italicus Spritz
Italicus, Lime, Prosecco, Soda, Mint

Chilli & Passionfruit

Chipotle infused Tequila, Passionfruit, Lime, Chilli Salt

Classic
El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Salt

Coconut
1800 Coconut Tequila, Lime, Cointreau

Spicy
Chilli Infused Tequila, Lime, Cointreau, Chilli Salt

Cocktaily

Basil Cucumber Mezcalita
La Travesia Mezcal, Basil, Cucumber, Lime Juice

Peach Whiskey Sour
Grilled Peaches, Jack Daniels, Lemon

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Baileys, Salted Caramel, Espresso

Vanilla Coconut Daiquiri
1800 Coconut Tequila, Rum, Coconut Cream, Licor 43

Caribbean Clover Club
Planteray Rum, Rasberries, Orgeat, Campari, Lime

Waiheke Bramble
Jardim Gin, Mirto, Lemon
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Yuzu Negroni 24
Gin, Campari, Yuzushu, Sweet Vermouth
Waiheke Old Fashioned 24

Firelight Whisky, Demerara, Bitters

Fragola Fizz 14

Homemade Strawberry Puree, Seedlip, Soda

PG 13 Singapore Sling 14
Pomegranate, Mango & Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime & Tonic

Almost Aperol 15
Lyre's Italian Spritz, Plus & Minus Prosecco, Soda

Whiskeyless Peach Sour 15
Lyre’s American Malt, Grilled Peach, Lemon

nen Wime Altemative

NON #3 Toasted Cinnamon & Yuzu 14/70

Plus + Minus Alcohol Free Prosecco 12/50

Aot dsuimks

Coca Cola/ Coke Zero 6
Schweppes Lemonade / Tonic/ Ginger Ale/ Ginger Beer 6
East Imperial Yuzu Lemonade 7
East Imperial Grapefruit Soda 7

East Imperial Old World Tonic 7



Beerv & Cidet
Tap Beerv

Sawmill, Hazy IPA Auckland
Urbanaut, Kingsland Pilsner Auckland

Peroni Italy

Bettles & Cams

Corona

Asahi

Heke, Lager

Sawmill, Pilsner

Panhead, Supercharger, APA
Urbanaut, Pink Grapefruit Hazy IPA

Sawmill, Low Carb Lager

Sawmill, Bare Beer 09,
Peroni, Libera, Lager 0%
Sawmill, Nimble Pale Ale 2.5%,

Ciderv
Kerisac, Brut Cider

Kihi, Tropical Fizz Cider
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C

NV
NV
NV
NV
mv
2015
2013
2011
NV
NV

Taittinger, Cuvée Prestige

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label

Taittinger, Les Folies de la Marquetterie
Bollinger Special Cuvée

Krug Grande Cuvée 172 eme Edition
Louis Roederer Cristal

Dom Perignon

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne
Taittinger Prestige Rosé

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé

Methode & 5 paskline

2018
2021
NV

2020
2024
NV

2020
2023

Man O’ War Kulta ‘Tulia’ Blanc de Blancs
Kumeu River Crémant

Cloudy Bay ‘Pelorus’

Vilaura Blanc de Blancs

Black Estate Damsteep Pet Nat (org)
DIVICI Prosecco

Altemasi Trento DOC Millesime Brut

Paltrinieri Lambrusco Di Sorbara ‘Radice’

Aawrigmen Blamc

2024
2023
2023
2025
2023
2024
2021
2022
2023
2023

Passage Rock

Te Mata ‘Cape Crest’
Craggy Range (org)
Red Hut

Kelly Washington (org)
Deep Down (org)
Cloudy Bay ‘Te Koko’
Rippon (org)

Gerard Fiou Sancerre

Gueguen Saint Bris

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier 165
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier 185
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 230
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 265
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier 530
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 650
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 730
Chardonnay 650
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 200
Pinot Meunier Blend 320
Waiheke Island 150
West Auckland 110
Marlborough 90
Marlborough 135
North Canterbury 130
Veneto, Italy 85
Trentino, Italy 140
Emilia, Italy 98
Waiheke Island 85
Hawke's Bay 90
Martinborough 75
Marlborough 75
Marlborough 80
Marlborough 80
Marlborough 170
Central Otago 120
Loire Valley, France 128
Burgundy, France 95



Pimet gy & Blanc

2024
2022
2023
2024
2025
2024
2023
2022
2022

Passage Rock

Poderi Crisci

Postage Stamp ‘Adélie’
Urlar

Mt Edward Pinot Blanc (org)
Peregrine (org)

Cantine Terlan

Lucien Albrecht Reserve

Charles Frey (org)

/Ww/yt«'/w;y Varieties

2022
2022
2024
2024
2025
2020
2023
2024
2022
2024
2018
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2022
2023
2023

Poderi Crisci Arneis

Boneline ‘Hell Block’ Riesling (org)
Ata Rangi ‘Kahu’ Dry Riesling (org)
Bryterlater Riesling

Felton Road Dry Riesling (org)

Dr. Loosen GG Dry Riesling
Rippon Gewurztraminer (org)
Smith & Sheth CRU Albarifio
Elephant Hill ‘Sea’ Viognier

Deep Down ‘Blanc’ Blanc de Noir (org)

Hans Herzog, ‘Mistral’ (org)

Villa Barcaroli Trebbiano d’Abbruzzo

Castelvecchio Vitovska

Sella & Mosca Vermentino di Gallura

Fattoria San Lorenzo ‘Le Oche’ Verdicchio

La Colombera ‘Derthona’ Timorasso

Grosjean Petite Arvine

Domaine Vincent Caréme Vouvray Sec

Xavier Vignon Coéte du Rhone Blanc

Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Marlborough
Martinborough
Central Otago
Central Otago
Veneto, Italy
Alsace, France

Alsace, France

Waiheke Island
Waipara Valley
Martinborough
Central Otago
Central Otago
Mosel, Germany
Central Otago
Hawke's Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Malborough
Marlborough
Abbruzzo, Italy
Friuli, Italy
Sardinia, Italy
Marche, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Valle d’ Aoste, Italy
Loire, France

Rhéne, France

80
920
95
70
90
95
95
105
105

90
95
110
75
100
160
130
95
90
100
165
75
120
90
100
150
180
115
85



Chardermany

2025
2023
2024
2023
2024
2019
2021
2021
2023
2021
2024
2024
2023
2019
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2022
2022
2021

Passage Rock, Barrel Fermented

Batch ‘Thomas Estate’

Man O’ War ‘Valhalla’

Soho ‘Carter’

Stormwood

Sam Harrop “Cedalion”, Jomara

Poderi Crisci

Tantalus ‘Cachette’

Smith & Sheth ‘CRU Heretaunga’
Dog Point (org)

Kelly Washington (org)

Palliser Estate

Pyramid Valley

Felton Road Block 2

Domaine Gueguen ‘Cotes Saline’

Domaine Bernard Defaix Chablis

George Deschamps Organic Chablis

Domaine Thierry Mothe Chablis

Bernard Defaix ‘Cote Léchet’ 1ler Cru

Dom. Fevre ‘Montmains’ ler Cru

Famille Piquet Macon ‘Nos Cinq Terroirs’
Latour Giraud ‘Cuvee Maxime’ Meursault

Domaine de Montille Puligny Montrachet

Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Hawke's Bay

Marlborough

Marlborough

Martinborough

North Canterbury

Central Otago

Chablis, France
Chablis, France
Chablis, France
Chablis, France
Chabilis, France

Chablis, France

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

90
110
120
120
120
180
170
200
100
130
130
110
120
220
100
140
155
160
190
220
125
315
380



Re4é

2022 Dunleavy ‘The Shed’

2022 Tantalus

2025 Kelly Washington (org)
2024 Peregrine (org)

2023 Poppies

2024 LaBaume

2024 Cap d’Agde ‘Désir de Rose’
2024 Chateau Roubine

2023 Chateau d’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’
2022 Domaine Tempier (org)

Otamap & Chiltled, Reds

2023 Arianna Occhipinti ‘SP68 Bianco’ (org)
2018 Foradori Nosiola ‘Fontanasanta’ (org)
2025 Dunleavy ‘Onetangi Noveau’

2023 Mica ‘Franco’ Cabernet Franc (org)

2023 Les Encuvés Rouge (org)

Pinet Yot & Jamanry
2022 Eradus ‘Awatere Valley’

2022 Deep Down (org / low sulphur)

2021 Ata Rangi (org)

2023 Black Estate ‘Home Vineyard’ (org / low sulphur)North Canterbury

2020 Pyramid Valley (org)

2024 Struckman ‘Petite’

2023 Peregrine (org)

2021 Burn Cottage (org)

2018 Felton Road ‘Block 5’ (org)
2019 Peregrine ‘Pinnacle’ (org)
2021 Rippon ‘Emma’s Block’ (org)
2020 Domaine Girardin Beaune VV
2017 Peregrine, Magnum (1.5L) (org)

Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Central Otago
Central Otago
Martinborough

Languedoc, France
Cotes-de-Thau, France
Provence, France
Provence, France

Provence, France

Sicily, Italy

Trentino, Italy

Waiheke Island
Hawke’s Bay

Alsace, France

Marlborough
Marlborough
Martinborough

North Canterbury

Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago

Burgundy, France

Central Otago

85
120
80
920
125
80
75
80
115
160

130
175

85
80
100

80
105
220
125
120

85
150
185
320
350
300
185
210



Ayhaky & Shirar

2022
2020
2019
2021
2023
2021
2020
2021

Passage Rock

Poderi Crisci

Tantalus ‘Voile’

Smith & Sheth ‘CRU Heretaunga’
Craggy Range ‘Le Sol’

Penfolds ‘Bin 128’

Xavier Vignon Grenache Syrah

Yann Chave Crozes Hermitage (org)

Betdeanx Blemd

2019
2022
2023
2019
2010
2022
2021
2015
2019

Obsidian ‘Vitreous’

Stormwood ‘Meritage’

Man O’War ‘Ironclad’

Tantalus ‘Ecluse’

Te Motu

Craggy Range ‘Te Kahu’

Marques de Casa Concha Cabernet Sauv
La Fleur Boiiard, Lalande de Pomerol

Chateau Musar ‘Hochar Red’ (org)

(tabiam & Spamish Varieties

2020
2019
2023
2021
2022
2023
2021
2021

Poderi Crisci Montepulciano
Poderi Crisci Nebbiolo

Poderi Cellario ‘Ducet’ Dolcetto
Maretti Nebbiolo

Sassalloro, Tuscany IGT
Foradori ‘Il Foradori’ Teroldego
Castello di Verduno Barbaresco

Pares Balta ‘Indigena’ Garnacha

Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Hawke's Bay

Hawke's Bay

Barossa, Australia
Cotes du Rhone, France

Rhone, France

Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Hawke's Bay
Maipo Valley, Chile
Bordeaux, France

Lebanon

Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Tuscany, Italy

Trentino, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Penedes, Spain

100
120
175
105
340
180

85
145

100
120
130
195
220

95
105
195
140

120
170

85

75
120
120
270
100



Aty
Qi

Jardim ‘Garden’ Botanical Gin, The Heke
Waiheke Distilling Co. Spirit of Waiheke
Waiheke Distilling Co. The Jewel Red Ruby

Roots, Marlborough Dry
Cardrona, The Source

Cardrona, Pinot Noir Barrel Aged
Bluff

Malfy, con Arancia or Rosa
Hendrick’s

Roku

Vedhka

Wodka, The Heke

Waiheke Distilling, Kawakawa Vodka
The Reid

Svitlo

Belvedere

Waiheke, New Zealand
Waiheke, New Zealand
Waiheke, New Zealand

Marlborough, New Zealand

Cardrona, New Zealand
Cardrona, New Zealand
Bluff, New Zealand
Amalfi, ltaly

Ayrshire, Scotland

Osaka, Japan

Waiheke, New Zealand
Waiheke, New Zealand
Cardrona, New Zealand
Uckraine

Zyrardéw, Poland

16
17
17
12
16
18
16
13
16
14

13
16
16
12
15



Aty
Whisknry & Bewben

Waiheke Whisky, Seris 2
Waiheke Whisky, Dyad-Port
Waiheke Whisky, Honey & Rye
Jamesons

Ardbeg 10yr

Laphroaig 10yr

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve

Wild Turkey, Rye

Canadian Club

Waiheke Island, New Zealand
Waiheke Island, New Zealand
Waiheke Island, New Zealand
Cork, Ireland

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Kentucky, USA

Tennessee, USA

Kentucky, USA

Kentucky, USA

Canada

18
20
18
12
18
18
12
12
12
14
12



A pruty
Teqmila

NODO Tequilana

Calle 23 Anejo

Casa Noble Reposado
1800 Coconut

Los Dias Magicos

Los Dias Magicos Jalapeno

Olmeca Reposado

Maestro Dobel Humito Smoked Silver

Rwmy

Plantation 3yr

Kraken Spiced

Sagatiba Cachaga

Plantation Island of Fiji
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary
Bambu Original

Bambu X0

Cogmac & Bramdny
Rémy Martin VSOP

Barsol Pisco

Lepanto, Brandy

El Teul, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico

Jalisco, Mexico

Barbados, Caribbean
Trinidad, Caribbean
Minas Gerais, Brazil
Fiji

Barbados, Caribbean
Barbados, Caribbean

Barbados, Caribbean

Cognac, France
Ica, Peru

Jerez, Spain

12
15
17
16
17
17
20
21

12
13
12
14
18
14
17

20
12
20



Spinits
Liguan &= Dt

Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Averna

Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys

Frangelico

Fire in the Hole Spiced Whisky Liqueur
Kahlua

Licor 43

Pallini Limoncello
Florente Elderflower
Pernod

Luigi Francoli Grappa 3yr

Grappa Barricata Di Amarone

Aweet & Agter Dimmet

Bologna, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Saronno, Italy
Ireland
Piedmont, Italy
Waiheke Island
Veracruz, Mexico
Cartagena, Spain
Amalfi, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Pontarlier, France
Piedmont, Italy
Veneto, Italy

12
14
12
12
11
14
12
15
12
12
12
12
18

75ml glass / btl

2022

Batch Late Harvest Pinot Gris (375m/)

2024 Fromm Riesling Spatlese (750mi)

2020 Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes (375ml)
2017 Abraxas Passito di Pantelleria (375mi)
NV Gonzalez Byass PX Nectar (375mi)

NV Dow’s 10yr Tawny Port

Waiheke Island

Marlborough (150mi)

Bordeaux, France
Sicily, Italy

Andalucia, Spain

Douro Valley, Portugal

18 80
12 85
19 95
18 90
18
18
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Cofper & Toaw

We proudly serve Allpress coffee and Harney & Sons tea

Black Coffee
White Coffee
English Breakfast, Earl Grey

Green Sencha, Jasmine, Chamomile, Peppermint

Amtipedes Water
Sparkling / Still 1L
Sparkling / Still 500ml

5.5
6.5

14
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